
No. 名前 タイム 順位

603 原 信治 0:21:57 1

605 藤田 富美雄 0:22:03 2

604 原園 康一郎 0:27:35 3

601 石井 美絵 0:29:10 4

602 内野 昌栄 0:35:28 5

Mate RUN　皇居マラソン 2019年7月21日

5km



No. 名前 タイム 順位

705 澤村和也 0:41:07 1

703 才間恵一 0:52:48 2

702 片岡謙太郎 0:55:25 3

708 宮嶋依子 0:56:05 4

707 松本佑基 1:05:24 5

704 三枝美耶 1:06:30 6

701 荒井 宏幸 1:06:43 7

Mate RUN　皇居マラソン 2019年7月21日

10km



No. 名前 タイム 順位

803 木村はるか 1:39:54 1

805 渡邊 司 1:44:12 2

804 村上 陽子 1:44:33 3

802 岩瀬昌子 2:11:17 4

801 岩瀬 和広 2:11:21 5

15km

Mate RUN　皇居マラソン 2019年7月21日



No. 名前 タイム 順位

401 河田 晃 1:29:49 1

404 二見 達彦 1:46:03 2

402 澤口 大策 2:21:16 3

403 浜田 由美子 2:22:12 4

20km

Mate RUN　皇居マラソン 2019年7月21日



No チーム名 メンバー 区間タイム タイム 順位

松岡　隆二 0:23:34 0:23:34

 矢野　明子 0:26:35 0:50:09

島田　佳南里 0:24:07 1:14:16

小林　伸平 0:20:10 1:34:26

平山　航 0:22:37 0:22:37

篠丸　英樹 0:22:19 0:44:56

安喰　直子 0:22:24 1:07:20

綿引　拓也 0:28:41 1:36:01

渡邉　美月 0:24:03 0:24:03

敦賀　圭朗 0:26:29 0:50:32

森川　品弘 0:26:03 1:16:35

藤岡　真仁 0:22:25 1:39:00

中嶋　洋介 0:28:38 0:28:38

鈴木　潤一 0:29:20 0:57:58

中尾　誠治 0:26:23 1:24:21

相澤　司 0:26:47 1:51:08

NINA-Z 3

Mate RUN　皇居マラソン 2019年7月21日

20kmリレー

902 S27  1

903 チームシノ 2

901

904 Cypress Auto 4


